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PATERSON RESOURCES LTD

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 1/07/2020

Rank

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

INETg[S) Units
MR SURAJ PREMJI SANGHANI 160,000,000
MR DAVID VIGOLO <VIGOLO FAMILY A/C> 160,000,000
GOTHA STREET CAPITAL PTY LTD <BLUE SKY NO2 A/C> 90,000,000
MOVERLY SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD <MOVERLY SUPER FUND A/C> 90,000,000
MS ZUOJIA DU 80,000,000
EASY CONNECT GROUP PTY LTD 80,000,000
MR NICHOLAS EDWARD BULL 69,543,134
98 INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 60,900,000
GREGORY DENISE PTY LTD <GREGORY DENISE SUPER A/C> 59,530,602
BOWMAN GATE PTY LTD <THE DISCOVERY A/C> 50,000,000
FIRST INVESTMENT PARTNERS PTY LTD 50,000,000
MR RIYAZ GAJRA 50,000,000
RIVERVIEW CORPORATION PTY LTD 50,000,000
FENGMEI SHEN 50,000,000
MR RAMIN AFNANI 47,000,000
MR SHOUZHI ZHANG 45,200,000
MR DEAN BUSTIN 42,000,000
MR BENJAMIN GORDON PRICE 42,000,000
MR XINYU HU 40,299,817
MR PETER PRESTON ANDREWS + MRS KELLY ANDREWS <GRUMPY 40.000.000
SUPER FUND A/C> ’ ’

BRUCE INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 40,000,000
MR JEFFORY JOSEPH COLLINS 40,000,000

Totals: Top 22 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

1,436,473,553

2,424,023,759

% Units

1.04
1.04

1.04

37.21

62.79
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